
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

11-DAY SCANDINAVIA & NORTH SEA PORTS

Ship Seabourn Seabourn Quest
Date Wednesday, 3 July 2024
Duration 11 nights

From STOCKHOLM to GREENWICH (LONDON)
Prices from £466 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£5128 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Wed 03/07/2024 STOCKHOLM Embark, Depart: 18:00

Thu 04/07/2024 VISBY Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Fri 05/07/2024 AT SEA

Sat 06/07/2024 COPENHAGEN Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 07/07/2024 AALBORG Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Mon 08/07/2024 KRISTIANSAND Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Tue 09/07/2024 STAVANGER Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 23:00

Wed 10/07/2024 AT SEA

Thu 11/07/2024 LEITH (EDINBURGH) Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:15

Fri 12/07/2024 NEWCASTLE Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 23:00

Sat 13/07/2024 AT SEA

Sun 14/07/2024 GREENWICH (LONDON) Arrive: 06:30, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Ocean View Suite (A1) £5128

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


